REPORT FROM THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
TO THE BLOUNT COUNTY COMMISSION
NOTARY PUBLIC BONDS OATHS.

DATE :

JANUARY 16,

2020

THE FOLLOWING NOTARIES PUBLIC ELECT OF BLOUNT COUNTY APPEARED IN THE COUNTY
CLERK'S OFFICE TO RECEIVE THEIR COMMISSIONS DULY SIGNED BY HONORABLE BILL
LEE GOVERNOR, AND COUNTERSIGNED BY APPROVED BOND OF TEN THOUSAND
DOLLARS AND QUALIFIED AS BY LAW REQUIRED:

32 Reappointment Total: O

NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC

New Total:

DATE QUALIFIED

SURETIES

JENNIFER WILSON
DEBORAH J. JUSTICE
TABITHA CARVER
MELONEY WALKER
GILLIAN T FALL
BILLIE JONES

KELLY LOVE MANNING
MARJORIE A. SUCZYNSKI
SAlJ MILLER-WILDSMITH
D J KEMP

CHARLENE A. TEFFETELLER
BRANDY WILLIAMS
OLIVIA DILLING
SAMANTHA HENSEL
CONNIE F KELLEY
COURTNEY GOSS

D. CHRIS POULOPOULOS
DARLENE W. COFFEY

JENNY POOLE
RHONDA L ELKINS
MARY E BARBEE
RICHARD J PLAGA
JENNIFER LARUE
MARIA C. RIVERA
WAWANA L HILL
MELISSA J. ROBINSON
DEANA R. REED
BRITTANY FORD

SUSAN L WEEKS
BRENT L. DOTSON
ANGELAF LEE
DAWN M IRWIN

12-08-2019
12-09-2019
12-09-2019
12-12-2019
12-12-2019
12-12-2019

12-13-2019
12-13-2019
12-16-2019
12-16-2019
12-16-2019
12-17-2019
12-17-2019
12-17-2019
12-17-2019
12-17-2019
12-18-2019
12-18-2019

12-19-2019
12-19-2019
12-20-2019
12-20-2019
12-20-2019
12-20-2019
12-27-2019
12-27-2019
12-27-2019
12-31-2019

12-31-2019
12-31-2019
12-31-2019
12-31-2019

TRAVELERS CASUALTY & SURETY CO
THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.

THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.
MERCHANTS BONDING CO.
AMERICAN BANKERS INS. CO. OF F
JERRY DUANE GARNER

JARIS COOPER

WESTERN SURETY COMPANY

OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY
TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
WESTERN SURETY CO.

SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
RLI INSURANCE COMPANY
TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
AMERICAN BANKERS INS. CO. OF F
RLI INSURANCE COMPANY

RLI INSURANCE COMPANY

J. WILLIAM JOHNSON

BRENT W. JOHNSON

MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY
SURETY BONDING COMPANT OF AMER
RLI INSURANCE COMPANY
MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY
MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY
OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY
STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C
COLONIAL SURETY COMPANY
MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY
AMERICAN BANKERS INSURANCE CO
10/23/2019

THE CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPA
WESTERN SURETY COMPANY

RLI INSURANCE COMPANY

STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C



