REPORT FROM THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK TO THE BLOUNT COUNTY COMMISSION NOTARY PUBLIC BONDS OATHS.

DATE: JANUARY 16, 2020

THE FOLLOWING NOTARIES PUBLIC ELECT OF BLOUNT COUNTY APPEARED IN THE COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE TO RECEIVE THEIR COMMISSIONS DULY SIGNED BY HONORABLE BILL LEE GOVERNOR, AND COUNTERSIGNED BY APPROVED BOND OF TEN THOUSAND DOLLARS AND QUALIFIED AS BY LAW REQUIRED:

New Total: 32 Reappointment Total: 0

14CW 10Cd1. 32 Noappointment 103d1		
NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC	DATE QUALIFIED	SURETIES
JENNIFER WILSON	12-09-2019	TRAVELERS CASUALTY & SURETY CO
DEBORAH J. JUSTICE	12-09-2019	THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.
TABITHA CARVER	12-09-2019	THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.
MELONEY WALKER	12-12-2019	MERCHANTS BONDING CO.
GILLIAN T FALL	12-12-2019	AMERICAN BANKERS INS. CO. OF F
BILLIE JONES	12-12-2019	JERRY DUANE GARNER
		JARIS COOPER
KELLY LOVE MANNING	12-13-2019	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
MARJORIE A. SUCZYNSKI	12-13-2019	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY
SAIJ MILLER-WILDSMITH	12-16-2019	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
D J KEMP	12-16-2019	WESTERN SURETY CO.
CHARLENE A. TEFFETELLER	12-16-2019	SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
BRANDY WILLIAMS	12-17-2019	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY
OLIVIA DILLING	12-17-2019	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
SAMANTHA HENSEL	12-17-2019	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
CONNIE F KELLEY	12-17-2019	AMERICAN BANKERS INS. CO. OF F
COURTNEY GOSS	12-17-2019	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY
D. CHRIS POULOPOULOS	12-18-2019	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY
DARLENE W. COFFEY	12-18-2019	J. WILLIAM JOHNSON
Difficient in our a		BRENT W. JOHNSON
JENNY POOLE	12-19-2019	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY
RHONDA L ELKINS	12-19-2019	SURETY BONDING COMPANT OF AMER
MARY E BARBEE	12-20-2019	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY
RICHARD J PLAGA	12-20-2019	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY
JENNIFER LARUE	12-20-2019	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY
MARIA C. RIVERA	12-20-2019	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY
WAWANA L HILL	12-27-2019	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C
MELISSA J. ROBINSON	12-27-2019	COLONIAL SURETY COMPANY
DEANA R. REED	12-27-2019	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY
BRITTANY FORD	12-31-2019	AMERICAN BANKERS INSURANCE CO
BIGHT/IGHT TORKS		10/23/2019
SUSAN L WEEKS	12-31-2019	THE CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPA
BRENT L. DOTSON	12-31-2019	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
ANGELA F LEE	12-31-2019	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY
DAWN M IRWIN	12-31-2019	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C
₩, 11111 II. II. 11 11 11 11 1		